13.03.48. Kitzbuehel I’ Downbhill, men
(for the Combined event)

course name: Streif
course length: 3600 m
vertical drop: 855 m

started: 78

1. Helmuth Lantschner AUT 3.16.6*

2. Edi Mall AUT 3.18.6

3. Thaddaeus Schwabl AUT 3.20.0

4. Peppi Maurrer GER 3.20.2 gl**

5. Peppi Salvenmoser AUT 3.22.2

6. Eberhardt Kneissl AUT 3.24.2

7. Sepp Staffler AUT 3.29.6

8. Otto Linherr AUT 3.30.2

9. Karl Maurrer GER 3.31.6 g2
10. Raimund Wurzenrainer AUT 3.31.8 jl
11. Karl Fahrner AUT 3.32.2 j2
12. Toni Bader GER 3.33.6 g3
13. Peppi Gabl AUT 3.34.0
14. Fritz Huber jr AUT 3.34.6 i3
15. Erich Sailer AUT 3.35.6
16. Franz Seelig AUT 3.36.0
17. Fritz Osana AUT 3.36.0 j4
18. Franz Grasseger GER 3.36.0 g4

* new course record
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j — stands for junior class racers
g — stands for guest class of racers, which was introduced to enable German skiers to
compete and bypass the ban on their international competition (till 1950)



13.03.48. Kitzbuehel

started: 12

1. Mirl Fischer-Buchner

. Lia Leismueller
. Sofie Nogler

. Lydia Gstrein

. Gundl Bauer
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6. Hedi Petter

7. Anna-Maria Dellai

&. Annie Crombez

*

I*" Downhill, women

(for the Combined event)

GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

BEL

3.52.4
4.21.8
4.23.6
4.24.2
4.26.6
4.33.4
4.45.6

5.01.6

gl*

g — stands for guest class of racers, which was introduced to enable German skiers to
compete and bypass the ban on their international competition (till 1950)



